
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 241.0 165.0 0

2 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 226.3 160.0 0

3 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 155.0 0

4 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 265.3 150.0 0

5 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 140.0 0

6 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 140.0 0

7 Ashley Hanna Silver Lake High School 215.0 140.0 0

8 EJ Wells Riverton High School 196.5 135.0 0

9 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.5 125.0 0

10 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 125.0 0

11 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 264.0 125.0 0

12 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 181.3 120.0 0

13 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 110.0 0

14 Jaylee Schilling Cimarron High School 223.2 105.0 0

15 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 246.6 105.0 0

16 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 188.5 0 0

17 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 190.2 0 0

18 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.7 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 226.3 370.0 0

2 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 241.0 315.0 0

3 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 265.3 275.0 0

5 Jaylee Schilling Cimarron High School 223.2 265.0 0

6 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 255.0 0

7 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 264.0 250.0 0

8 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 235.0 0

9 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.5 235.0 0

10 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 235.0 0

11 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 246.6 235.0 0

12 EJ Wells Riverton High School 196.5 220.0 0

13 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 181.3 200.0 0

14 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 188.5 0 0

15 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 190.2 0 0

16 Ashley Hanna Silver Lake High School 215.0 0 0

17 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.7 0 0

18 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 190.0 0

2 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 226.3 170.0 0

3 EJ Wells Riverton High School 196.5 165.0 0

4 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 165.0 0

5 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 155.0 0

6 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 265.3 155.0 0

7 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.5 145.0 0

8 Jaylee Schilling Cimarron High School 223.2 145.0 0

9 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 140.0 0

10 Ashley Hanna Silver Lake High School 215.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 241.0 135.0 0

12 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 264.0 110.0 0

13 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 181.3 105.0 0

14 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 100.0 0

15 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 246.6 100.0 0

16 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 188.5 0 0

17 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 190.2 0 0

18 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.7 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 226.3 700.0 10

2 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 241.0 615.0 8

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 585.0 6

4 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 585.0 4

5 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 265.3 580.0 2

6 EJ Wells Riverton High School 196.5 520.0 1

7 Jaylee Schilling Cimarron High School 223.2 515.0 0

8 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 515.0 0

9 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.5 505.0 0

10 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 264.0 485.0 0

11 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 445.0 0

12 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 246.6 440.0 0

13 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 181.3 425.0 0

14 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 320.0 0

15 Ashley Hanna Silver Lake High School 215.0 275.0 0

16 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 188.5 0 0

17 Onna Moreland Caney Valley 190.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.7 0 0


